
Senator  JIM RISCH and

Representative MIKE SIMPSON 

STATE, FEDERAL GRANT 
and LOAN WORKSHOPS

Announce

for Local Idaho Communities

U.S. Senator Jim Risch (R-ID) and U.S. Representative Mike Simpson (R-ID) 
will bring together state and local leaders to learn about available grants. 
The Funders Fair workshops will feature lectures, webinars, and exhibits from state 
and federal agencies directly responsible for the application process. 
The Idaho Community Foundation will share information on community foundations 
and endowments. Learn how to help build and strengthen communities by bringing 
together people and organizations through collective giving.

May 15, 2019, 8am – 5pm MT 
at the College of Southern Idaho 

Fine Arts Building
315 Falls Aveune
Twin Falls, Idaho

May 16, 2019, 8am – 5pm MT 
at the College of Eastern Idaho

Healthcare Building 6
1600 South 25th East
 Idaho Falls, Idaho

Events are free to the public. Register at 
https://simpson.house.gov/forms/form/?ID=1342

INFRASTRUCTURE PANEL
�� USDA Rural Development
�� Idaho Department of 

Environmental Quality
�� Idaho Bond Bank
�� Idaho Department of Commerce
�� U.S. Economic Development Association
�� Environmental Protection Agency
�� U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
�� Rural Community Assistance Corporation

HOUSING PANEL
�� U.S. Department of Housing  

and Urban Development
�� Idaho Housing and Finance  

Association
�� USDA Rural Development
�� Idaho-Nevada CDFI
�� Rural Community 

 Assistance Corporation 

VOLUNTEERISM PANEL
�� Serve Idaho
�� Corporation of National and  

Community Service

ART/HUMANITY/HISTORICAL PANEL
� Idaho Arts Commission
� Idaho Humanities Council
� Idaho Heritage Trust
� Idaho State Historical Society

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 
AGENCY PRESENTATION
� Hazard Mitigation Grants
� Fire Assistance Grants
� Idaho Office of Emergency Management

For more information contact: 

Kari Emond, Senator Risch’s office, (208) 734-6780, Kari_Emond@Risch.senate.gov
Linda Culver, Congressman Simpson’s office, (208) 734-7219, linda.culver@mail.house.gov
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